
FIKAJfCIAl. IEPOIT - Lenten Sale 
MaNh •• 1171 thJlouah April 11, 1171 

SponeoNd by - - - Young Voan'a Quild 

UCEIPTla 

. Caah taken in 

EXPEJIIUa 

Atlantic flab Co. 

Woelf er'• lake17 

Qeora• Wheeler, p!'Oduee 

Monuaental Paper Co. 

rooti .. Prod ... eo. 
Conaolidated foed Corp. 

lohludel'bel'S-ll'ul'dle Co. 

lally and hff 

N1•••1laneou fON ■8ppli .. 
<Aolla,li1•fal•,A I•• ete.) 

Villi•• Pood Naa-ket 

'fNah plek••P 

c1 .. 11:ln1 

Lauadry 

Total eapenaea 

... ,,t 

. , ...... . 
• 1,111.01 

211.,1 

1,1.10 

1,1.1, 

11,.,. 

,, ... 
11.,, 

, .... 
111.1, 

1,1.11 

11.H 

••••• 
11.11 

.... , .... 
• 1,110.1, 

jf,f PDCEIIT norrr TO UIII'l'D IYAIICELICAL CIIUJCII t 2 ,210.ltlt 
l/3 PEICEJIT NOFIT TO YOUJII WOKD'I IUILD 1,110.21 

aeapeotfully euJ:Nllitteds 

---------• Chairlady 

e 1,110.1, 



Lenten Food Sale - 1973 
Statistics ..... . 

522 doz. Oyster ordered 
90 doz. sold over counter 

~doz. oysters 
('7~~"'/- I'~~ c,•~-) 

955 doz. Codfish ordered 
200 doz. sold over counter 

1155 doz. Codfish 
( ( ~ "1 .¥' .._ c~•---.,I!,,..'.<. ,; 

1107 lb. 
500 lb. 

1607 lb. 

1094 lb. 
400 lb. 

1494 lb. 

potato salad ordered 
sold over counter 
potato salad 
(f / 1"c .,R_ e,"' ~ ~ 

I--- - ..L-...JT.., c,_,",&~,., J 

slaw ordered 
sold over counter 
slaw ) '( ;:z..; en, U-1 6 ~L.,_.. 

1125 d6z. donuts ordered 
520 doz. over counter 

1645 doz. donuts 
</'173/'o ~ -><..A-.:::b) 

125 lb. crackermeal donated 

108 gal. 
oysters 
purchased 

1180 lb. 
codfish 
ordered 

89 bags 
potatoes 
order for 
salad and 
codfish 

36 crates 
ordered 

11 bags mix 
100 lb. flour 
450 lb. short­

ening 

.. 


